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KÜMME Sum

 PRO                       

1 Rainer-Mart Kiolein 62 59 65 73 67 57 66 68 67 70 67 63 63 67 64 61 60 67 62 89 1317

2 Caspar Truu 60 59 70 59 63 63 65 67 70 62 62 63 59 63 72 60 61 62 62 1202

3 Kary Pill 70 62 62 73 61 57 67 62 58 65 58 61 57 62 66 62 64 61 1128

4 Tauno Teder 59 62 65 63 72 54 61 81 60 67 68 78 69 66 67 992

5 Sander Räis 51 61 65 57 60 57 70 61 62 57 59 54 61 60 835

6 Jesper Puusepp 57 62 67 60 64 55 67 63 58 58 65 60 55 791

7 Jesper Vahur 63 64 67 67 52 68 64 67 73 56 60 62 67 830

8 Keiro Burmeister 62 57 56 61 58 54 63 55 50 61 54 57 688

9 Andres Männik 72 71 67 70 58 65 66 70 65 58 63 725

10 SipS 61 65 53 72 62 66 62 58 62 60 621

11 Kaisa Elfenbein 74 72 80 74 72 75 72 66 68 70 723

12 Anneli Ostrat 70 63 67 65 71 73 65 67 69 610

13 Gert Reigam 70 66 71 63 63 67 60 64 524

14 Marek Sooäär 64 62 76 66 76 65 68 67 544

15 Ülar Põld 69 70 77 65 75 73 67 68 564

16 Rauno 平 Murumaa 59 66 86 72 75 90 69 517

17 Sander Lukas 62 65 63 63 72 61 386

18 Joonas Jäätma 70 63 63 58 67 68 389

19 Meelis Vist 72 53 65 61 59 310

20 Rauno Murumaa 64 65 68 69 266

21 Tarvo Põlma 67 70 68 63 268

22 Mark Kanne 68 76 65 71 280

23 Hendry Kullamäe 58 63 70 191

24 Karl-Martin Marrandi 61 64 125

25 Karl Männik 73 65 138

26 Indrek Tambek 73 66 139

27 Taavi Ainsaar 57 57

28 Sander Tamberg 59 59

29 Hegon Hiie 66 66

29 Ranno Seppel 66 66

29 Lauri Kaasik 66 66

32 Ken Laane 69 69

33 Karla Vahar 53 53

34 Alar Lepikult 69 69

 SEMIPRO                       

1 SipS 61 65 53 72 62 66 62 58 62 60 621

2 Kaisa Elfenbein 74 72 80 74 72 75 72 66 68 70 723

3 Evelin Räis 71 77 80 74 76 73 75 77 75 84 762

4 Urmas Kiik 64 67 73 71 63 68 70 68 63 607

5 Gert Reigam 70 66 71 63 63 67 60 64 524

6 Jako Puusepp 76 66 75 63 67 73 66 486

7 Rauno 平 Murumaa 59 66 86 72 75 90 69 517

8 Joonas Jäätma 70 63 63 58 67 68 389

9 Eve Maido 61 65 65 66 74 331

10 Taivo Koitla 70 71 65 65 80 351

11 Jan-Mihkel Mau 66 81 72 60 75 354

12 Romet Kiik 85 91 80 127 81 464

13 Rauno Murumaa 64 65 68 69 266

14 Tarvo Põlma 67 70 68 63 268

15 Jarek Eier 66 72 73 69 280

15 Mark Kanne 68 76 65 71 280

17 Riko Seeder® 63 68 67 198

18 Gert Gabrite 76 61 69 206

19 Indrek Ristoja 64 67 131

20 Oskar Reigam 60 60

21 Indrek-Eliel Tambek 63 63

22 Janek Truu 73 73

22 Erki Kilkson 73 73

24 Kary Pill 70 62 62 73 61 57 67 62 58 65 58 61 57 62 66 62 64 61 1128

25 Oscar Truu 104 132 96 105 102 135 102 100 105 90 102 97 89 111 1470

26 Andres Männik 72 71 67 70 58 65 66 70 65 58 63 725

27 Anneli Ostrat 70 63 67 65 71 73 65 67 69 610

28 Marek Sooäär 64 62 76 66 76 65 68 67 544

29 Ülar Põld 69 70 77 65 75 73 67 68 564

30 Merili Mägi 100 98 95 91 93 92 90 659

31 Markus Jago 68 71 68 66 57 78 408

32 Meelis Reede 74 70 73 73 75 68 433

33 Birgit Vahemets 74 75 74 74 77 85 459

34 Raivo Erm 79 72 75 71 297

35 Marko Sooäär 68 58 74 200

36 Deco Erm 79 69 62 210

37 Henri Mikkor 77 79 76 232

38 Triin Djatšok 84 134 78 296

39 Helery Truu 126 85 89 300

40 Gert Põhjala 71 76 147

41 Gaidur Paluoja 74 76 150

42 Rainer Metsniit 80 80

43 Jan 平 Õun 64 64

44 Siim Kuusemets 81 81

45 Rainer-Mart Kiolein 62 59 65 73 67 57 66 68 67 70 67 63 63 67 64 61 60 67 62 89 DNF

 AMATEUR                       

1 Oscar Truu 104 132 96 105 102 135 102 100 105 90 102 97 89 111 1470

2 Kaisa Elfenbein 74 72 80 74 72 75 72 66 68 70 723

3 Evelin Räis 71 77 80 74 76 73 75 77 75 84 762
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4 Urmas Kiik 64 67 73 71 63 68 70 68 63 607

5 Anneli Ostrat 70 63 67 65 71 73 65 67 69 610

6 Ülar Põld 69 70 77 65 75 73 67 68 564

7 Jako Puusepp 76 66 75 63 67 73 66 486

8 Merili Mägi 100 98 95 91 93 92 90 659

9 Markus Jago 68 71 68 66 57 78 408

10 Meelis Reede 74 70 73 73 75 68 433

11 Birgit Vahemets 74 75 74 74 77 85 459

12 Eve Maido 61 65 65 66 74 331

13 Taivo Koitla 70 71 65 65 80 351

14 Romet Kiik 85 91 80 127 81 464

15 Tarvo Põlma 67 70 68 63 268

16 Jarek Eier 66 72 73 69 280

17 Riko Seeder® 63 68 67 198

18 Heilo kraam 68 61 65 194

19 Marko Sooäär 68 58 74 200

20 Ralf Henri Marrandi 72 72 65 209

21 Deco Erm 79 69 62 210

22 Henri Mikkor 77 79 76 232

23 Triin Djatšok 84 134 78 296

24 Helery Truu 126 85 89 300

25 Silver Selling 59 65 124

26 Revo Roosaar 68 61 129

27 Gaidur Paluoja 74 76 150

28 Riho Võigemast 74 85 159

29 Sander Kisler 71 71

30 Rasmus Ruubel 75 75

31 Hannes Võigemast 99 99

 ROOKIE                       

1 Oscar Truu 104 132 96 105 102 135 102 100 105 90 102 97 89 111 1470

2 Andres Männik 72 71 67 70 58 65 66 70 65 58 63 725

3 Kaisa Elfenbein 74 72 80 74 72 75 72 66 68 70 723

4 Evelin Räis 71 77 80 74 76 73 75 77 75 84 762

5 Urmas Kiik 64 67 73 71 63 68 70 68 63 607

6 Ülar Põld 69 70 77 65 75 73 67 68 564

7 Rauno 平 Murumaa 59 66 86 72 75 90 69 517

8 Merili Mägi 100 98 95 91 93 92 90 659

9 Markus Jago 68 71 68 66 57 78 408

10 Meelis Reede 74 70 73 73 75 68 433

11 Birgit Vahemets 74 75 74 74 77 85 459

12 Taivo Koitla 70 71 65 65 80 351

13 Romet Kiik 85 91 80 127 81 464

14 Jarek Eier 66 72 73 69 280

15 Raivo Erm 79 72 75 71 297

16 Gert Gabrite 76 61 69 206

17 Deco Erm 79 69 62 210

18 Henri Mikkor 77 79 76 232

19 Riho Võigemast 74 85 159

20 Erko Sooäär 76 76

21 Aivo Rahuoja 77 77

 GIRL POWER                       

1 Kaisa Elfenbein 74 72 80 74 72 75 72 66 68 70 723

2 Evelin Räis 71 77 80 74 76 73 75 77 75 84 762

3 Anneli Ostrat 70 63 67 65 71 73 65 67 69 610

4 Merili Mägi 100 98 95 91 93 92 90 659

5 Birgit Vahemets 74 75 74 74 77 85 459

6 Eve Maido 61 65 65 66 74 331

7 Helery Truu 126 85 89 300
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